
Care & Maintenance of Interment Rights:  
Adults Lots ~ 40% of purchase price or $150 whichever is greater. 
Cremation Lot ~ 40% of the purchase price. 
Niches ~ 15% of the purchase price or $100 whichever is greater. 
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Lots 
 

Cornerstones ~ two to be purchased per sale 
 

Social Service Lot 
 

 

$975.00  
 

$150.00 per pair 
 

$600.00 
 

Inurnment Lot  
 

    Inscriptions ~ Final Date only 

 

$550.00 
 

$300.00 
 

 

New Columbarium Niche  
     Standard Image (New Columbarium only) 
     Custom Image (New Columbarium only) 
 

Old Columbarium Niche  
 

    Inscriptions 
 

    Inscriptions ~ Final Date only 
 

 

$1,990 - $2,490 
$100.00 
$150.00 

 

$1,990.00 
 

$490.00 
 

$345.00 
 

Ash Garden ~ includes inscription on monument up to 
                            10 characters; additional characters are 
                            charged per going rate 
 

Scattering only ~ area adjacent to niche wall,                                
                                        does not include Inscription 

 

$630.00 
 
 

 
$375.00 

 
 

Common Ground 
 

$250.00 
 

 

Transfer of Interment Rights 
 

Canopy/Tent Rental 

 

$125.00 
 

$75.00 
 

 

INTERMENT ~ INURNMENT 
Due to daylight hours all winter Interments and Inurnments are to be finished by 3:00 pm 

 

Interment ~ Summer 
                    

                   Winter / Spring (Dec. 1st – May 1st) 
 

Social Service Interment 
 

Surcharge  ~ for burials after 1:00 pm on Saturdays 
 

In extreme situations extra charges incurred for winter burials are the 
responsibility of the family. A $25 per hour charge may result. 
 

Disinterment ~ Summer only 
 

Infants ~ 3 years and under 
 

 

$745.00 
 

$835.00 
 

$600.00 
$300.00 

 
 
 

                                $2,000.00 
 

$200.00 

 

Inurnments ~ Summer 
 

                       Winter / Spring (Dec. 1st – May 1st) 
 

In extreme situations extra charges incurred for winter inurnments are 
the responsibility of the family. A $25 per hour charge may result. 
 

Disinurnment ~ Summer only    
 

Niche Opening 
 

 

$360.00 
 

$560.00 
 
 

$600.00 
 

$185.00 


