

## Elmwood Cemetery Price List March 26, 2021

412 River Road, Corbyville, ON, K0K 1V0
Telephone: (613) 962-4652 ~ Fax: (613) 962-5103
E-mail: info@elmwoodcemetery.ca
www.elmwoodcemetery.ca

74	
Lots	\$975.00
Cornerstones ~ two to be purchased per sale	\$150.00 per pair
Social Service Lot	\$600.00
Inurnment Lot	\$550.00
Inscriptions ~ Final Date only	\$300.00
New Columbarium Niche Standard Image (New Columbarium only) Custom Image (New Columbarium only)	\$1,990 - \$2,490 \$100.00 \$150.00
Old Columbarium Niche	\$1,990.00
Inscriptions	\$490.00
Inscriptions ~ Final Date only	\$345.00
Ash Garden ~ includes inscription on monument up to 10 characters; additional characters are charged per going rate	\$630.00
Scattering only ~ area adjacent to niche wall, does not include Inscription	\$375.00
Common Ground	\$250.00
Transfer of Interment Rights	\$125.00
Canopy/Tent Rental	\$75.00

## **INTERMENT ~ INURNMENT**

## Due to daylight hours all winter Interments and Inurnments are to be finished by 3:00 pm

Interment ~ Summer	\$745.00
Winter / Spring (Dec. 1 <sup>st</sup> – May 1 <sup>st</sup> )	\$835.00
Social Service Interment	\$600.00
Surcharge ~ for burials after 1:00 pm on Saturdays	\$300.00
In extreme situations extra charges incurred for winter burials are the responsibility of the family. A \$25 per hour charge may result.	
Disinterment ~ Summer only	\$2,000.00
Infants ~ 3 years and under	\$200.00
Inurnments ~ Summer	\$360.00
Winter / Spring (Dec. 1st – May 1st)	\$560.00
In extreme situations extra charges incurred for winter inurnments are the responsibility of the family. A \$25 per hour charge may result.	
Disinurnment ~ Summer only	\$600.00
Niche Opening	\$185.00

## **Care & Maintenance of Interment Rights:**

Adults Lots  $\sim 40\%$  of purchase price or \$150 whichever is greater.

Cremation Lot  $\sim 40\%$  of the purchase price.

Niches ~ 15% of the purchase price or \$100 whichever is greater.